Grid-tied PV String Inverter
User Manual
R
1. Introduction
    1.1 Appearance introduction
    1.2 Parts list
2. Safety warnings and instructions
    2.1 Safety signs

Inverter
SUN-30K
SUN-70K
SUN-75K
SUN-80K
Rated voltage
400
400
400
400
30
70
75
80
60
SUN-33K 400 33 70
SUN-35K 400 35 80
SUN-40K 400 40 80
SUN-50K 400 50 100
SUN-60K 400 60 120
150
150
150
Rated output power